New FRI lease(s) are to be made available for a term(s) to be agreed subject to periodic upward only rent reviews, drawn outside the 
provisions of the Landlord & Tenant Act.

RENT:
£50,000pax for each floor, paid quarterly in advance.

ALTERNATIVELY

TENURE:
Freehold

PRICE:
£1,700,000 (One million, seven hundred thousand pounds) to include full vacant possession. VAT is Applicable.

LEGAL FEES:
Leasehold – The ingoing tenant will be required to contribute towards our client’s legal costs. 
Freehold - Each party are to be responsible for their own legal costs.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE: